5 KOLUCZALORYKI 6 P.O.Box N-9248 Nassau, N.P., Bahamas

Tol. (809) 356-4765

Fax.(809) 356-4820

August 4, 1994

Florida Department of State Qualification/Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Reference: Corporacion Lucena S.A.

200001251672 -08/15/94--01063--010 *****70.00 *****70.00

m94- 17838

Dear Sirs:

Enclosed please find the completed Transmital Letter, Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, Original Certificate of Existence duly authenticated and a translated by an Authorized Public Translator, and a check in the amount of \$ 70.00 payable to the Florida Department of State in payment of the Filing Fee and Registered Agent Designation Fee.

****871.17 ****871.17 Very truly yours,

Karol H. Czartoryski

#1.0.000 11 4104031 # 403/13/35 40005 + 4003 ***3486.03 ***3486.03



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 1, 1995

ENRIQUE VIVIANA 2600 DOUGLAS RD., PH-8 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: CORPORACION LUCENA S.A.

Ref. Number: W94000017838

CERTIFIED MAIL #P 348 066 565 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

This letter constitutes notice that the Department of State (Department) intends to pursue all legal remedies provided in Sections 607.0130(3) and 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, because of the failure of CORPORACION LUCENA S.A. to pay the appropriate penalties and fees incurred by the transacting of business as a foreign corporation in Florida without authority. I have enclosed a copy of Sections 607.0130(3), 607.1501 and 607.1502, Florida Statutes, for your review.

The application submitted by CORPORACION LUCENA S.A. for authority to transact business in Florida indicates that the corporation transacted business in Florida prior to qualifying. As a result, associated penalties and fees imposed by Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, are due and owing the Department.

Penalties and fees in the amount of \$7861.25 are now due. To avoid further penalty, payment must be remitted within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please make your check payable to the Department of State and forward it to this office.

In the event the date business was first transacted in Florida is incorrect or the activity falls under an enumerated exemption provided in Section 607.1501(2), Florida Statutes, please provide this office with an affidavit to that effect. If it is determined that the affidavit establishes either circumstance, all penalties and fees previously imposed will either be withdrawn or will be recalculated in accordance with the corrected information, and the application will be processed accordingly. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (904) 487-6091. I look forward to your response.

Sincerely,

Douglas D. Sunshine, Assistant General Counsel

Enclosures Letter No. 695A00004178



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 1, 1994

KAROL H. CZARTORYSKI P.O. BOX N-9248 NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS,

SUBJECT: CORPORACION LUCENA S.A.

Ref. Number: W94000017838

This letter is in response to the application by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitted to this office for CORPORACION LUCENA S.A..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in the State of Florida since September 1, 1980. You were notified by letter dated September 21, 1994, that because of failure to obtain a certificate of authority prior to transacting business in the State of Florida, the corporation is liable for \$7861.25 in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this office concerning the prior notification, the application by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previorally submitted application, a sworn affidavit may be filed stating the correct date the corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be included with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity of further action.

If you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter No. 894A00051535

Enclosure



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

Butter of the second

September 21, 1994

KAROL H. CZARTORYSKI P.O. BOX N-9248 NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS,

SUBJECT: CORPORACION LUCENA S.A.

Ref. Number: W94000017838

55 FE3 10 FM 9: 34

We have received your document for CORPORACION LUCENA S.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to collect a \$500 penalty fee for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the corporation qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report and penalty fees is \$7861.25.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began transacting business or conducting its affairs in Florida prior to the year the application was submitted did not constitute transacting business or conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 994A00042403



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jun Smith Secretary of State

August 15, 1994

KAROL H. CZARTORYSKI P.O. BOX N-9248 NASSAU, N.P., BAHAMAS,

SUBJECT: CORPORACION LUCENA S.A.

Ref. Number: W94000017838

We have received your document for CORPORACION LUCENA S.A. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the Federal Employer Identification number in the appropriate section of the application. If applied for, enter "applied for", or if not applicable, enter "N/A".

Number 6 of the application must be completed. If the corporation has not transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida because it has not received confirmation from this office, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date.

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included in the document.

Please provide an English translation for the entity's name in your cover letter.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 194A00037321

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	ION/REGISTRATION SECTION CORPORATIONS	55 FEB 19
SUBJECT: CON	(Name of corporation)	양 등
Dear Sir or Madam	n:	
Florida", "Certifica	plication by Foreign Corporation for Autho ate of Existence", and check are submitted a to transact business in Florida.	rization to Transact Business i to register the above reference
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter to the	following:
	LLANDL H. CZANTONYSKI	
	(Name of Person)	
	(Firm/Company) Poら、N 9248	
	(Address) NASSAU , BAHAMAS	
	(City, State and Zip Code)	

COURIER ADDRESS:

KAMI CZARTORYSKI

Qualification/Registration Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

MAILING ADDRESS:

at (809) 356 - 4766. Area Code & DaysimeTelephone Number

> Qualification/Registration Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

١.	(Name of corporation: must include the word "NCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION		
	abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	natu	ral perso
	or partnership it not so contained in the name at present.)		
_	PRUAMA 98 0113331		
2.	PhyAMA (State or country under the law of which it is Incorporated) (State or country under the law of which it is Incorporated)		
			r'~ı
4,	NOU. 14 1980 5. PERPETUAL (Date of Incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	2000	nio 15 i
		Parha	wai j
6.	SEPT 1980 (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)		
	_	co	
7.	2 STONLING GUOU TUTO BOOK	7 #	্লুত
	Conni Gables FL 33134	ુ કુ	CF STATE ALICH
	(Current mailing address)	دي	훒픮
			• •
R.	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of		
٠.	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of	f Florid	da)
Э.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent:		
	Name: VICIANA & SHACEN PA.		
	Office Address: 2600 DOUGLAS NOAD PENT. Y		
	Conal GABLES , Florida, 33	130	ι
		Code	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: ALFRESO RAMMER TESAOA	
Address: Samuer Lewis 7 CALLE SCIENTA TUNO	
URRAINED OGARRIN PANAMA	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director: Nonneis Ferennaga Alenno	
Address: AV FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICIO VERSAILLES	
Panama	
Director: Ducha DO Jose ALEMAN ALFARO	
Address: CALLE TOMAS GARRIEL DUQUE EDIC. TONNEON	
PUNTA PRITILLA - PANAMA	
B. OFFICERS	
President: ALYNEBO (LAMINE TEUNON TO	
Address: AL AGOUT	
Vice-President: HORAC'S FERNAND: ALFANS SO	
Address: No More	
Secretary: DUARDO JOSE ALEMAN ALFARO	
Address: As Amore	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional office	ers
and/or directors.	
13.	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	

Affredo Rambez Tonda Charman (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

u_Ario

LA TIPLECTUR REMERAL MEL FENISTRO PUBLICO

LIPS VISTA A LA BOLICITURE LIGADMAGN

PAGE 1

93

27/45/1774

L & S T 1 & S T A-

CORPORACION LUCENA, S.A.
SU ENCUENTRA REGISTRALA FILEA RICHA- 63449 RULLO- 4949 IMAGINDESUE EL VELNITILUATED NE NOVIEMBE NE MIL NOVECTENTOS DUHENTA,
QUE LA SOCIEDAD SE ENCUENTRA VIGENT.

NUTA- ESTA CERTIFICACION NO ES VALIDA SI NU ELEVA ADHENIJOS LOS TIMORES CURRESPUNDIENTHUS-

Republica de /

* OFFICIET RO PUBLICATION OF ALGUSTRO PUBLICATION OF A

ALPINO GUARNIA MARTIN

95 FEB 10 AH 9: 34

MY

TRANSLATION

THE MAIN OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGISTRY In view to the application 1449 MAGS ---

27/06/1994

CERTIFIES

That the Corporation CORPORACION LUCENA S.A. is registered at Microjacket 63449, Roll 4949, Frame 93, since November twenty four nineteen hundred eighty.

That this Corporation is in goodstanding.

ISSUED AND SIGNED IN THE CITY OF PANAMA, ON THE TWENTY NINE DAY OF JUNE NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY FOUR AT 10-14-11.5 A.M.

NOTE: THIS CERTIFICATION IS NOT VALID IF IT DOES NOT BEAR THE PROPER LEGAL STAMPS

> (Signed) Alpino Guardia ALPINO GUARDIA MARTIN CERTIFIER

95 FEB 10 LH 9: 34

SEAL OF THE PUBLIC REGISTRY OF THE REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

The undersigned, Registered and Authorized Public Translator, CERTIFIES: That the above is a true and faithful translation of the certificate issued on June 27, 1994 by the Certifier of the Public Registry of the Republic of Panama, on the corporation CORPORACION LUCENA S.A.

Panama, June 29, 1994

CARLOS E. GARCIA P. 1.Card 8-61-168

	D NOTIGE. MURPORATION WILL BE F ON OR BELONE 1877/96 \$225 (IF DISSO		r 10 RENSTATE: \$3	75.)	
	PROFIT COMP	Fig. 19 ACHEA DE PAR			
!	HALMHATT LINE	Samilia B	į.	'म्हीरू'। 'महिरोहा	4 ,
- Alam		भू भू । संस्थित स्थापन स्थापन	, व्याप्तक तम्मप्रभागीयमध्यः	SECRETARY OF	ATATE ONE
	(in the state of	UVF			URRITURA
boch	MENT # F95000	0000691 (4)		96 SEP 25. AM	19:17 yntu
CORP	ORACION LUCENA S.A.) Jarder bir jardi riiki arik rezik rediu rejik re	4754 16/1 ₁
Perga Phi	an of \$4 property	Mading Addison	ļ		
\$600 DOUG	LAS ROAD	2000 DOUGLAS ROAD			
PH-8 CORAL GAB	DLES FL 33134	PH-8 CORAL GABLES FL 3313	14	3. Date to operated or Qualified 3a. Do 02/10/1995	ate of Lind Report
	Magazar of Africanistraetics	28 3400 N.E.	72 (91	4. 11 Number 98-0113336	Applied For
Supte Apt	# ph	Sigle Apt # atc			\$8.75 Additional
22		27 403		8. Ceelificate of Status Desired	Foo Required
Cay A. State 23	P	City & State	FL.	6. Herdian Chimpaign Financing Does Land Contribution	\$5.00 May De Added to Fees
/η: 24	Country 25		Coonley FL.	8. This corporation has liability for intendible Florida Statutes (X) Yes	No
	9. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	B1 Name	10, Name and Address of New Hegistered /	Agent
	NRIQUE, VICIANA 500 DOUGLAS ROAD PH-8		82 Street	Address (CO Bo) Number a Not Acceptable)	
	ORAL GABLES FL 33134		63		
			84 City		85 Zip Code
	T			FL.	as in coda
		and the state of t			the state of the state of
office of a	egistated agent or both its the State of	Florida, Such change was auf	thorized by the corp	corporation submits this statement for the purpose of e eralion's board of directors. I bereby accept the appoi	changing its registered intment us registered
F1 Pursuan I office of a agent Lai SIGNATURE	equational agrees or both as the State of in tage is with and accept the obligate Cultura	Florida, Such change was auf ons of Section 007 0505 Flori ENKEVE 1	thorized by the corp da Stiitules V/C/AAAA	oralion's board of directors. I beraby accept the appoi	changing its registered introduced
attice of a agent Lai	egistated agent or both its the State of	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori	thorized by the corp da Stiitules V/C/AAAA	oralion's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment of the property of the appointment of the appo	Intrinent its registered
office of a agent. Lai SIGNATURE - 12.	registance agent or both as the State of in fact, or with and accept the obligate Course of the control of the	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori	thorized by the corp da Stitutes Vice Park Registed Ayerk separa 13.	oration's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment of the property	Interest its registered SIGS DIVECTORS IN 12 (8)
office of a agent. Las SIGNATURE - 12.	regularized agont or both as the State of in tags in with and accept the obligate for a construction of the construction of th	Florida Such change was all ons of Section 607 0505 Flori CALLA COMPANY COMP	thorized by the corp da Stillules VCC/AAAA Registred Ayerk sepakin 13.	oralion's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment of the property of the appointment of the appo	Interest its registered SIGS DIVECTORS IN 12 (8)
office or or append I at SKGMATURE - 12. UILL HAVE STRICT ADDRESS CITY STRICT	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CALLY SUCH CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	thorazed by the correct of Stateless O C - D D D Tegramed Agent appared 13. 1 1 1014 1 2 NAMI 1 3 STREE ADDRESS 1 4 COY - 51 ZP	PYD KAROL H. CLARTORYS WILL 3400 N.E. 193 ST 8PT-193 ***********************************	Change Addition 57 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Cha
Affice of Agunt an A	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD	Florida Such change was all ons of Section 607 0505 Flori CALLA COMPANY COMP	thorazed by the corr do Stitution I C	PARAVEHINA I TABLE TO BE AND A CLARATORYSIA	Interest his registered S / G P MCCTORS IN 12 R
Affice or a approximate a property of the street appears	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL CONTROL BOTH STATE OF THE CONTROL DIRECTORS DELL'IE DELL'IE	thorased by the corrected Stateles (I C I S I	PLOON TO BOARD OF CLARTORYSIC PLANTS AND THE TABLE CLARTORYSIC PLANTS AND THE TABLE CLARTORYSIC PLOON OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTYSIC PLOON OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Change Addition 57 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Cha
Affice or signed Lini SIGNATURE - 12. U14 MAVE STIGIT ADDRESS GIF ST. //C TUT	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL CONTROL BOTH STATE OF THE CONTROL DIRECTORS DELL'IE DELL'IE	thorazed by the corr do Stitution I C	PANYENDRA CARTORYSIA ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND RAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.E. 192 ST APT-403 ABANEHDRA (FL. 33180 T/D ALEXANDER CARTORYSIA P.O. BOX N 7776 N ASSAU - BAHAMAS S/D	Change Addition 57 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Addition 67 Change Cha
AUTHOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF STORE STOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF SECTION OF SECTIO	Thousand by the correct of State of Sta	PARAVEHUNA, FL. 33:80 TVD ALEXANDEL CLARTORYSIA ACT OF TO STANDER CLARTORYSIA ACT OF THE CLARTORYS	Interest its regulation Online Cloris IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition
AUTHOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF STATE THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF SECTION OF SECTIO	Treps reveal to pay the correct of State Lease Control of State Leave Leav	POBOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL PARAMETER CARAMAL ADDITIONS CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND PLACE H. CLARATORYS KI BAROL H. CLARATORYS KI BANNEHDRA FL. 33180 TVD ALEXANDER CLARATORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL NASLAN BAHAMAL	Interest its registered Property of the prope
AUTHOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	Florida Such change was autons of Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF Section 607 0505 Flori CONTROL OF SECTION OF SECTIO	Trop-seried Agent apparent 13. 11 JULE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CUY-ST-7/P 11 TULE 32 NAME 33 STREET ADDRESS 4 CUY-ST-7/P 4 TULE 4 TULE 4 TULE 4 TULE 5 TAME 5 TULE 5 TAME 6 TULE 6	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MEANIMANAL CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASSAN BAHAMAS SDDDDDD1975	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
AUTHOR OF A REPORT	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE	Treparent by the correct State of State	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	THOREST ADDRESS 4 CITY-ST-7/P 4 TIGE 4 STREET ADDRESS 5 4 CITY-ST-7/P	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MEANIMANAL CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASSAN BAHAMAS SDDDDDD1975	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition 1216-013 ****375.00
AUTHOR OF A PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY ADDRESS OF ST. VID. THE THE TARBORESS OF ST. VID.	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE	Timester by the core of Stitution 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition
AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	THE STREET ADDRESS A CITY-ST-7/P 4 STREET ADDRESS A CITY-ST-7/P	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition 1216-013 ****375.00
AUTHOR OF A SHORT I AND A SHORT I AND A STORE I AND A STOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	THOREST ADDRESS 4 CITY-ST-7/P 4 TIGE 4 STREET ADDRESS 5 4 CITY-ST-7/P 5 TIGE 5 TAME 5 STREET ADDRESS 6 CITY-ST-7/P 6 TIGE 6 STREET ADDRESS 7 CITY-ST-7/P 7 TIGE 7 TAME 7 STREET ADDRESS 7 CITY-ST-7/P 7 TIGE 7 TAME 7 STREET ADDRESS 7 TIGE 7 TAME 7 STREET ADDRESS 7 TIGE	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition 1216-013 ****375.00
AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	THOREST ADDRESS 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 1	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition
AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OT AUTHOR OF AUTHOR	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	THE STREET ADDRESS A CITY STIPLE 1 STREET ADDRESS A CITY STIP	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.L. 192 CT APT-103 MBANCHNICH CLARTORYS KI ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N 7776 NASLAN BAHAMAL SDDDDD 1 9756 -10/15/960	Change Addition
AUTHOR OF THE AUTHOR OTHER OF THE AUTHOR OTHER OF THE AUTHOR OF THE AUTHOR OF THE AUTHOR OTHER OTH	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI PUNTA PAITILLA PANAMA	DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	THE STREET ADDRESS SACITY STITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 2 LOTY STITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 2 LOTY STITLE 4 CHY STITLE 4 CHY STITLE 52 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 44 CHY STITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 44 CHY STITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CHY STITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 6 TITLE 62 NAME 61 STREET ADDRESS 64 CHY STITLE 62 NAME 63 STREET ADDRESS 64 CHY STITLE 64 CHY STITLE 65 NAME 65 STREET ADDRESS 66 CHY STITLE 66 CHY STITLE 66 CHY STITLE 67 NAME 68 STREET ADDRESS 68 CHY STITLE 69 NAME 61 STREET ADDRESS 68 CHY STITLE 69 NAME 61 CHY STITLE 69 NAME 61 CHY STITLE 60 NAME 61 CHY STITLE 61 CHY STITLE 63 NAME 64 CHY STITLE 64 CHY STITLE 65 NAME 65 CHY STITLE 66 CHY STITLE 66 CHY STITLE 67 NAME 67 CHY STITLE 68 NAME 68 CHY STIT	P/D KAROL H. CLARTORYS KI 3400 N.E. 192 ST APT.403 MANNENDRA FL. 33180 T/D ALEXANDER CLARTORYS KI P.O. BOX N TITLE NASSAU - BAHAMAS J/D ALINE CLARTORYS KL P.O. BOX N TITLE NASSAU SAHAMAS SOLID 1975 -10/15/96-0 ****375.00	Change Addition
AUTHOR OF AUTHOR OF THE AUTHOR OTHER OF THE AUTHOR OTHER OTH	PCD TEJADA, ALFREDO R SAMUEL LEWIS 7 CALLE SES URBANIZACION PANAMA TD ALFANO, HORACIO F AV. FEDERICO BOYD EDIFICO PANAMA SD ALFARO, RICARDO J CALLE TOMAS GABRIEL DUOI PUNTA PAITILLA PANAMA	DIRECTORS DELETE OF LETE Who this filing is voluntarily turns a normal report or supplement in the received in the received in the control of the received in the	Industrial by the core do Stitution (Constitution) 13. 11 THE 12 NAME 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 2 A CITY - ST - ZIP 4 THE 4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZIP 4 THE 4 2 NAME 4 3 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 44 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 5 THE 52 NAME 54 ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 55 THE 52 NAME 54 ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP 55 THE 54 ADDRES	P/D ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO CHECERS AND P/D KAROL H. CLARTO LYS KI 3400 N.E. 193 CT APT-403 ***********************************	Change Addition

T004 4668